UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDME FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS	NT	Book RASH Recoi COTT	21 3:15:0 - 11132 P ELLE HC der, Salt ONWOOI	Lake County, UT	
A. NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER (optional) Hilary Nolan 405-236-0003 B. E-MAIL CONTACT AT FILER (optional) hnolan@mccoy-orta.com C. SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address) McCoy & Orta, P.C. 100 N. Broadway, Suite 2600		_			
Oklahoma City, OK 73102 Loan No. 030312966				276-010 and 21-26-2 CTIA 14141 OR FILING OFFICE USE	4-ETM
1a. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER Book 10564, PG 3016 filed 06/02/2017	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	1b. This FINANCING STA	TEMENT AM	ENDMENT is to be filed [for	
	hava ia tanainata	Filer: attach Amendmen	t Addendum (Fo	rm UCC3Ad) and provide Debt	
TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement identified a Statement	bove is terminated	with respect to the security in	(e) es ((s) 01 3e	cured Farty authorizing this	Termination
ASSIGNMENT (full or partial): Provide name of Assignee in item 7a of For partial assignment, complete items 7 and 9 and also indicate affects	d collateral in item	8			<u> </u>
CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement identified continued for the additional period provided by applicable law	above with respe	ct to the security interest(s) or	Secured Party	y authorizing this Continuati	on Statement is
	nange - provide onl	address: Complete 17a or 7b <u>and</u> item 7c 7a o 7 one name (6a or 6b)	name: Compl 7b, <u>and</u> item 7	ete item DELETE name: c De deleted in	Give record name item 6a or 6b
OR 6b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSO		ADDITIO	DNAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
7. CHANGED OR ADDED INFORMATION: Complete for Assignment or Party Information of the Complete for Assignment of the Co	rmation Change - provid	e only <u>one</u> name (7a or 7b) (use exact, l	ull name; do not o	mit, modify, or abbreviate any part o	f the Debtor's name)
INDIVIDUAL'S FIRST PERSONAL NAME	-				
INDIVIDUAL'S ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)					SUFFIX
7c. MAILING ADDRESS	CITY		STATE	POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY
1168 Le Rosier Court	West Jo	ordan	UT	84088	USA
COLLATERAL CHANGE: Also check one of these four boxes: Indicate collateral:	ADD collateral	DELETE collateral	RESTATE	covered collateral	ASSIGN collateral

*FOR THE BENEFIT OF THE HOLDERS OF COMM 2017-COR2 MORTGAGE TRUST COMMERCIAL MORTGAGE PASS-THROUGH CERTIFICATES, SERIES 2017-COR2

NAME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHO If this is an Amendment authorized by a DEBTOR, check here		9a or 9b) (name of Assignor, if this is an Assignme	ent)			
9a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME WELLS FARGO BANK, NATIO						
OR 9b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSONAL NAME	ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX			
10. OPTIONAL FILER REFERENCE DATA:						

For filing with Salt Lake County Recorder, UT/MLS #030312996 / TIC transfer/ CHG Building

UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT ADDENDUM

FOL	LOWINSTRUCTIONS					
	NITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER: Same as item 1a on Ar ook 10564, PG 3016 filed 06/02/2017	mendment form				
12. NAME OF PARTY AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT: Same as item 9 on Amendment form						
12a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME						
	WELLS FARGO BANK, NATIONAL					
ΔB	ASSOCIATION, AS TRUSTEE, *					
UK	OR 12b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME					
	FIRST PERSONAL NAME					
	ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	s	SUFFIX	THE ABOVE	SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE U	USE ONLY
13.	Name of DEBTOR on related financing statement (Name of a current Debt			ing purposes only in s	ome filing offices - see Instruction item	
	one Debtor name (13a or 13b) (use exact, full name; do not omit, modify, or abbre	eviate any part o	of the Debtor's	name); see Instruction	s if name does not fit	
	13a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME ARBOR GARDNER BINGHAM JUNCTIO	ON OFFI	ICE 5, L	C.		
OR	13b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSO			ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
4.4	ADDITIONAL CRACE FOR ITEM (Collectors)					
14.	ADDITIONAL SPACE FOR ITEM 8 (Collateral):					
15.	This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT:		17. Description	on of real estate:		
		s a fixture filing	See Exh			
	Name and address of a RECORD OWNER of real estate described in item 17				poses only: 7259 South B	ingham
,	(if Debtor does not have a record interest):			n Boulevard M		
]			
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	 				
18.	MISCELLANEOUS:					

EXHIBIT A

Legal Description

PARCEL 1:

Lots 1 and 2, VIEW 72 RETAIL SUBDIVISION 3RD AMENDED, according to the official plat as recorded in the office of the Salt Lake County Recorder, State of Utah on July 27, 2015 as Entry No. 12099886 in Book 2015P at Page 165.

PARCEL 2:

The leasehold estate created by the lease disclosed of record by that certain Memorandum of Lease executed by Arbor Gardner Bingham Junction Office 3, L.C., a Utah limited liability company (Subtenant) and Redevelopment Agency of Midvale City, a public agency (Sublandlord) dated April 20, 2016 and recorded April 26, 2016 as Entry No. 12266953 in Book 10424 at Page 8001, the modification and assignment of which is disclosed of record by that certain First Amendment to Memorandum of Sublease Lease by and between Arbor Gardner Bingham Junction Office 3, L.C., a Utah limited liability company (Existing Subtenant), Arbor Gardner Bingham Junction Office 5, L.C., a Utah limited liability company (New Subtenant), and Redevelopment Agency of Midvale City, a public agency (Sublandlord), dated Tine 2, 2017 and recorded Tine 2, 2017 as Entry No. 2140224 in Book page 7021, the following described premises, to-wit:

Lot 2, VIEW 72 RETAIL SUBDIVISION 3RD AMENDED, according to the official plat as recorded in the office of the Salt Lake County Recorder, State of Utah on July 27, 2015 as Entry No. 12099886 in Book 2015P at Page 165.

PARCEL 3:

Reciprocal Access Easements as disclosed in that certain Declaration and Grant of Reciprocal Access Easements recorded September 22, 2014 as Entry No. 11916667 in Book 10261 at Page 6933.

ALSO: Reciprocal Easements as disclosed in the Declaration of Covenants, Restrictions and Easements dated October 2, 2012 and recorded October 4, 2012 as Entry No. 11485504 in Book 10063 at Page 2860, as amended October 18, 2012 as Entry No. 11494534 in Book 10067 at Page 5293, amended February 7, 2013 as Entry No. 11573196 in Book 10106 at Page 665, amended April 19, 2013 as Entry No. 11621668 in Book 10129 at Page 901, amended July 11, 2014 as Entry No. 11879615 in Book 10244 at Page 8362.

ALSO: The beneficial easement rights as disclosed in the Declaration for South Bingham Junction recorded November 20, 2007 as Entry No. 10281127 in Book 9539 at Page 7037.